DR6 - BEACH PARTY - 09.06.18
Slow Apen Klasse u/8 Ar

1)
(60)
(20)
(33)
(34)
(14)
(35)
(502)
(62)
(28)

Maina Sjglli

Molly Hammersgard Finstad
Mathilde Torp Vinje

Fanny Aas-Gjertsen

Mia Rosseland

Leah Sofie Heisholt - Hagstrgm
Tilde Marman Walaker

Isabel Helene Flargnning
Caissa Angelica Vassgard

Julie Bratlie

Slow Apen klasse 8-10 Ar

(122)
(70)
(82)
(76)
(81)
(78)
(75)
(71)
(73)
(40)
(46)
(72)
(390)
(43)
(74)
(79)
(42)
(44)
(45)
(47)
(500)

Rakel Lea Birgisdottir

Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla
Frgya Lund Spydevold
Vanessa Sommer

Sara Eilertsen

Eva Maria Hansen

Tiril Aarum

Maria Louise Ellegard Lorentzen
Melanie Leana Wettre Felin
Ane Sophie Bratsberg

Milla Frogner

Mia Neuenkirchen

Victoria Bator Thorsen
Jenny Bergland

Eileen Elida Ragde Marshall
Rebecca Trilljarv

Sarah Johanne Bratsberg
Emlin Heibo-Jakobsen

Leyni Marie Fidje Engebretsen
Thea S. Nilsen

Mathilde Gwardys

Dansehuset Norge AS
Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans

Focus

Ragnes Dans

Ragnes Dans

Amaze

Dansehuset Norge AS
Dansehuset Norge AS

Just Dance

Just Dance

Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Dansehuset Norge AS
Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Dansehuset Norge AS
Ragnes Dans
Danseloftet

Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio



Slow Apen klasse 10-12 Ar

00 N N Bt AW =

(96) Ronja Sollien

94) Leah-Otilie Thoresen
(92) Andrea Aarhus Lysebo
(93) Celine Heggedal

(90) Ine Mathilde Opsahl

91) Elise Fjeld

(52) Angelica Vollene Sagegg
(53) Erica Cornieles Lange

Slow Apen klasse 0/12 Ar

1 (106) Karoline Ottesen

2 (100) Mia Katrin Hansen

3 (105) Thea Sommerstad Trillerud

4 (51) Nora Lippert-Vinje

5 54 Mathea Lundsten Iversen

Slow Mester u/10 Ar

(120) Gabriele Dita Kairyte

(123) Victoria Madeleine Peschel

(124)  Iben Fredericke Kivedahl-Hansen

(125)  Mille @ Dekke

Slow Mester 10-12 Ar

1 (192) Ronja Engtrg

2 (136) Karoline Gransborg Hovi
3 (198) Martine Hogli

4 (190) Hedda Alexandra Sund
5 (137) Anna Blakseth

6/8 (132) Synne Wiik

6/8 (135) Linnea Halvorsen

6/8 (193) Sophia Louise Andresen
9 (139) Emilie Hogstad Haugen
10 (196) Marte Simensen

Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Dansehuset Norge AS
Ragnes Dans

Focus

Focus

Danseloftet

Follo Dansestudio

Amaze
Focus
Focus
Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Danseloftet
Focus
Just Dance
Danseloftet
Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio

Just Dance
Amaze
Ragnes Dans
Just Dance

Focus

Just Dance
Focus

Focus
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance



Slow Mester 12-14 Ar

1 (213) Sarah Helene Rgisli

2 (225) Helene Engtrg

3 (229) Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen
4 (102) Natalie Louise Teig

5 (227) Amalie Egeberg Hval

6 (157) Moa Lintho Skofterud

7 (153) Selma Hagen Aarnes
8/9 (151) Ingeborg Grimsbo

8/9 (156) Hedda Victoria Kvam- Alme
10 (152) Pauliina Klevstuen
Slow Mester 0/14 Ar

1 (173) Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo
2 (174) Mona Sivertsen Hove

3 (175) Emilie Svarverud Luneng
4 (260) Angelina Yttereng

5 (176) Mathea Fosshaug Thorsen
6 (171) Christine Fjeld

7 (172) Tuva Skjelstad Dragland
8/9 (111) Synne Rauan

8/9 (400) Kajsa Venas Engebretsen
Slow Champ u/10 Ar

(181) Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen

(183) Erle Bekkkevold

(184) Thea Matilde Tandsa&ther

(186) Julie-Madeleine Andresen

(182) Mina Rugsveen Nyhus

(180) Hedda Bgas

(121) Gina Casandra Elguren

(185) Mille Rugsveen Nyhus

Amaze

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Follo Dansestudio

Follo Dansestudio

Focus
Just Dance

Just Dance

Focus
Amaze
Just Dance
Focus
Danseloftet
Danseloftet

Just Dance

Danseloftet

Ragnes Dans

Focus

Just Dance
Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio

Just Dance



Slow Champ 10-12 Ar

1
2
3
4
5

(191)
(197)
(194)
(195)
(505)

Kaja Rosseland
Rebekka Salt Grgnlund

Desire Catinka Michelsen

Ada Unneland
Ingrid Wiik

Slow Champ 10-12 Ar

Final

Slow

Cpl A B

1911
194 3
195 4
197 2
5055

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

191
194
195
197
505

1

NN AW

Focus

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Amaze

CDE|I-1/1-2 |1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name

1

1
314
503
22
45

1

NN AW

1

NN AW

Slow Champ 12-14 Ar

~N N L W =

(410)
217)
(228)
212)
(210)
(226)
412)

Kaja Rosseland

3 - Desire Catinka Michelsen
4 |- Ada Unneland
T el el Rebekka Salt Grgnlund
5 Ingrid Wiik
Kaja Rosseland
Desire Catinka Michelsen
Ada Unneland
Rebekka Salt Grgnlund
Ingrid Wiik
Nadia Nazifi Ragnes Dans
Synne Birkelund Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Christina @vrebg Presthus Focus
Frida Elise Torp Follo Dansestudio

Yasna Sarwary
Jorunn Natalie Havdal

Ingrid Johannessen

Focus
Eldbjgrgs Freestyle

Just Dance



8/10
8/10
8/10
11

Slow

Cpl A
2107
21213
2175
226 4
228 6
410 1
4122

Total

Cpl Slow Total Result

210
212
217
226
228
410
412

N w oo = rn

5

N = W NN R

o= lw N9~ AN

D
2
7
3
5
4
1
6

5

N = W NN R

(211)
(214)
(224)
(222)

E
5
3
1
6
4
2
7

5

N = W NN R

I-1/1-2 1-3 |1-4

Emma Frogner

Celine Guzman Gjglstad
Julie Christine Stgmer
Lise Bostad

Yasna Sarwary

Frida Elise Torp

Synne Birkelund

Jorunn Natalie Havdal
Christina @vrebg Presthus
Nadia Nazifi

Ingrid Johannessen

Slow Champ 14-16 Ar

~N N L W -

241)
251)
(248)
(252)
(246)
(242)
(244)

(247)
(170)

Maria @vrebg Presthus
Nora Aarum

Andrine Kruge Bjerke
Sofie Thoresen
Victoria Blix

Emma Scott Langevei
Martine Anvik

Emilie Brathen

Kristina Smedal

Amaze
Just Dance
Danseloftet

Amaze

1-5 |1-6 |1-7 |Result ] Name

Yasna Sarwary

Frida Elise Torp

Synne Birkelund

Jorunn Natalie Havdal
Christina @vrebg Presthus
Nadia Nazifi

Ingrid Johannessen

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans

Ragnes Dans

Focus

Follo Dansestudio



Slow

Maria @vrebg Presthus
Emma Scott Langevei
Martine Anvik
Victoria Blix

Andrine Kruge Bjerke
Nora Aarum

Sofie Thoresen

Cpl ABCDEI11 12 1-3 |1-4 1-5 [1-6 |1-7 |Result Name
24117 111111 /5|3 | coom | o | el

24216 (2 6 |6 |7 4 |-
24415 |7 5|7 |6 3 |-
2461 6 72 |4 S P N
248125431 3|l
25113131253 R el

25214 1434 2 JR S SR
Total

Cpl Slow Total Result

241 1 1 1 |Maria @vrebg Presthus

242 6 6 6 |Emma Scott Langevei
244 17 7 7  |Martine Anvik

246 | 5 5 5 | Victoria Blix

248 3 3 3 Andrine Kruge Bjerke
251 2 2 2 |Nora Aarum

252 4 4 4 |Sofie Thoresen
Slow Champ 0/16 Ar

1 271) Maren Lukashaugen

2 (263) Tine Njgsen

3 (262)  Lotte @degaard

4 (267)  Elise Eldorhagen

5 (269) Marte Elise Gudbrandsen

6 421) Caroline Hetty

7 (420)  Elise @kern

Slow Champ 0/16 Ar

Final

Slow

Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Just Dance



Cpl
262
263
267
269
271
420
421

W Q| =N BN >
Wi N | = 0~ o
Q| L[N W =B~ N
~N W =N RN~

E
2
3
1
5 N
4
7
6

Total

Cpl Slow Total Result
262 3 3 3 |Lotte @degaard

263 2 2 2 |Tine Njgsen

267 4 4 4 | Elise Eldorhagen

269 5 5 5 |Marte Elise Gudbrandsen
271 1 1 1 |Maren Lukashaugen

420 7 7 7 | Elise @kern

421 6 6 6 |Caroline Hetty

Slow Elite 10-12 Ar

1 (281) Lea Bekkevold
2 (280) Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
3 (282) Maria Jansen

Slow Elite 10-12 Ar

Final

Slow

Cpl A/B C|D E|1-1 1-2 |1-3 |Result Name

1-1/1-2/1-3 1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |1-7 |Result Name

Lotte @degaard

Tine Njgsen

Elise Eldorhagen

Marte Elise Gudbrandsen
Maren Lukashaugen
Elise @kern

Caroline Hetty

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Eldbjgrgs Freestyle

2802 1112122 5 |- 2 |Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
2811 (2 11 14 |--|--- 1 Lea Bekkevold
282313333 5 3 Maria Jansen

Total



Cpl Slow Total Result

280 2 2 2 |Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky

281 1 1 1 |Lea Bekkevold

282 3 3 3 |Maria Jansen

Slow Elite 12-14 Ar

1 (296) Vanessa Bryn Just Dance

2 (291) Maren Njgsen Amaze

3 (292) Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans
4 297) Julie Lunde Danseloftet
5 (294) Minnie Fischer Eriksen Follo Dansestudio
6/7 (290) Chelsea Colbensen Just Dance
6/7 (298) Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans
8/9 (293) Eline Lundsten Focus

8/9 (295) Camilla Palmberg Amaze

10 221) Celine Isabella Hagen Follo Dansestudio
Slow

Cpl A B CDE|I-1/1-2 [1-3 |[1-4 1-5 Result Name

201311 212 2 T e el 2 |Maren Njgsen

29211 (3 1314 |3 Y R 3 | Arwen Heia-Sannerholt

20415 14 55 4 5 5 |Minnie Fischer Eriksen

206 2 2 /1|1 |13 |- |mmmm | o |- 1 |Vanessa Bryn

29714 15 435 3 - 4 Julie Lunde

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

291 2 2 2 |Maren Njgsen

292 3 3 3 | Arwen Heia-Sannerholt

2941 5 5 5 |Minnie Fischer Eriksen

206 1 1 1 | Vanessa Bryn

297 4 4 4 Julie Lunde



Slow Elite 14-16 Ar

1 (245) Valerie Bryn

2 (316) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
3 (310) Emma Jgrgensen

4 312) Mira Evenrud

5 (311 Leah Eline Knutsen-@y
6/7 (249) Martine Nadden Weum
6/7 (318) Jenny Lgken

8/10 (314) Mille Thoresen

8/10 (315 Milla Marie Haugen

8/10 (319) Sofie Pedersen Hytten
11/12 (240) Amalie Theodorsen Dahl
11/12 (320) Live Sofie Vollum Dahl
Final
Slow

Cpl A\ B/ CDE|I-1/1-2 [1-3 [1-4 1-5 Result Name

Just Dance
Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Amaze

Focus
Danseloftet
Ragnes Dans
Focus

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans

Focus

2454 5 1|1 |13 |- |ommmm | 2o o 1 | Valerie Bryn

31015 14 3 32 3 | e 3 |Emma Jgrgensen
31112 12 5|5 4 3 |- 5 |Leah Eline Knutsen-@y
31213 1314 45 4 - 4  |Mira Evenrud

31611 |1 223 T e el 2 |Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

245 1 1 1 Valerie Bryn

310 3 3 3 |Emma Jgrgensen

311 5 5 5 |Leah Eline Knutsen-@y

312 4 4 4  Mira Evenrud

316 2 2 2 |Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen



Slow Elite 16-18 Ar

1 (332) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

2 (334) Kaisa Marie Eizenberger Amaze

3 (333) Milla Nicolaisen Focus

4 (270) Meline Solem Danseloftet

5 (330) Emilie Hansen-Nymoen Follo Dansestudio
6/7 (261) Hanne Enoksen Amaze

6/7 (336) Malin Rged Focus

8/9 (266) Elida Grindalen Amaze

8/9 (331) Amalie Flyen Raaen Dansehuset Norge AS
Slow

Cpl A/ B CDE|l-1 12 |1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |Result Name

27015 |4 1313 |5 3(10) | ----- 4  |Meline Solem

33014 55|43 3(11) | ----- 5 |Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

33211 13 11 14 |- | == 1 |Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

3331312454 4 - 3 |Milla Nicolaisen

33412 11 222 I e el B 2 |Kaisa Marie Eizenberger

Total

Cpl Slow Total Result

270 4 4 4 Meline Solem

330 5 5 5 |Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

332 1 1 1 |Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

333 3 3 3 Milla Nicolaisen

334 2 2 2 |Kaisa Marie Eizenberger

Slow Elite 0/18 Ar

1 (342) Christina Engebretsen Just Dance

2 (346) Pernille Torhov Focus

3 (343) Sandra Nedgarden Focus

4 (340) Ea Victoria Nygard Tefre Follo Dansestudio
5 (341) Mari Hakonsen Danseloftet

6 (345) Michelle Finsrud Lgchen Follo Dansestudio



7 (344) Maiken Eriksen Dansehuset Norge AS
8 (268) Ida Rygh Lgvseth Amaze
Slow

Cpl A/ B CDE|l-11-2 |1-3 |1-4 [1-5 |1-6 |Result Name

340 6 4 4 43 R T 4  |Ea Victoria Nygard Tefre
34113 6 5516 3(13) |----- 5 |Mari Hakonsen

34211 13 11 1|4 |- o | ommm mem - 1 |Christina Engebretsen

34314 12 33 4 3 e e - 3 |Sandra Nedgarden

345|5 516 |6 |5 3(15) |----- 6 |Michelle Finsrud Lgchen
346 12 |1 12|12 |2 I e Bl e SR PR 2 | Pernille Torhov

Total

Cpl Slow Total Result

340 4 4 4 |Ea Victoria Nygard Tefre

341 5 5 5 |Mari Hakonsen

342 1 1 1 |Christina Engebretsen

343 3 3 3 |Sandra Nedgarden

345 6 6 6  |Michelle Finsrud Lgchen

346 2 2 2 | Pernille Torhov

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/12 Ar

1 (443) Kaja Rosseland - Focus

2 (442) Erle Bekkkevold - Just Dance
3 (440)  Mina Rugsveen Nyhus - Just Dance
4 (444)  Ronja Engtrg - Just Dance
5 441) Melanie Leana Wettre Felin - Follo Dansestudio

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/12 Ar

Final

Slow



Cpl A B

440 2
4415
442 4
443 1
444 3

Total

CDE|I-1/1-2 [1-3 [1-4 '1-5 Result Name

2
5
3
1
4

=W

Cpl Slow Total Result

440
441
442
443
444

3

A= N W

3

A= N W

3

A= N W

5 |- 3 Mina Rugsveen Nyhus -
5 5 |Melanie Leana Wettre Felin -
3 | e e 2 | Erle Bekkkevold -
———————————————————— 1 |Kaja Rosseland -
4 - 4 |Ronja Engtrg -

Mina Rugsveen Nyhus -

Melanie Leana Wettre Felin -

Erle Bekkkevold -

Kaja Rosseland -

Ronja Engtrg -

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 12-14 Ar

1
2
3

(450) Vanessa Bryn - Just Dance
(451) Julie Christine Stgmer - Danseloftet
(452) Emma Frogner - Amaze

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 12-14 Ar

Final

Slow

Cpl A/B C|D E|1-1 1-2 |1-3 |Result Name
45012 111|114
45111 121212 2
45213 131333

Total

—————————— 1 | Vanessa Bryn -
5  |----- 2 |Julie Christine Stgmer -

5 3 Emma Frogner -

Cpl Slow Total |Result

450
451
452

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2
3

Vanessa Bryn -
Julie Christine Stgmer -

Emma Frogner -



Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 0/14 Ar

1
2
3
4

(462)
(463)
(460)
(461)

Leah Eline Knutsen-@y -
Anine Rugsveen Nyhus -
Jenny Lgken -

Maiken Eriksen -

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 0/14 Ar

Final

Slow

Cpl A|B/C D E|1-1/1-2 |[1-3 |1-4 Result Name

4603 13133 3 5 |- 3 Jenny Lgken -

461 4 |4 |4 |4 |4 5 4 |Maiken Eriksen -

462 1 1|12 1 4 |- |- - 1  |Leah Eline Knutsen-@y -
46312 2121 2 5 |- 2 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus -

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

460
461
462
463

3

4
1
2

3

4
1
2

3 Jenny Lgken -

4  Maiken Eriksen -

1 |Leah Eline Knutsen-Qy -
2 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus -

Amaze

Just Dance
Danseloftet
Dansehuset Norge AS



